
‭2024 National Relay‬

‭Date‬ ‭East Coast‬ ‭New England‬ ‭West Coast‬ ‭Midwest‬ ‭Mtn. States‬

‭Mon-29-April‬ ‭West Point‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬

‭Tues-30-April‬ ‭New York City‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬

‭Wed-1-May‬ ‭Princeton/Yardley‬ ‭Burlington‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬

‭Thurs-2-May‬ ‭Philadelphia/‬
‭Wilmington‬ ‭Portland‬ ‭Seattle/Bellevue‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬

‭Fri-3-May‬ ‭Dover‬ ‭Concord/‬
‭Manchester‬ ‭Portland/Salem‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬

‭Sat-4-May‬ ‭Baltimore/Annapolis‬ ‭Boston‬ ‭Eugene/Medford‬ ‭-‬ ‭-‬

‭Sun-5-May‬ ‭Washington, DC‬ ‭Warwick/Kingston‬ ‭Sacramento‬ ‭Minneapolis‬ ‭-‬

‭Mon-6-May‬ ‭Charlottesville‬ ‭West Hartford‬ ‭San Francisco/‬
‭Mountain View‬

‭Eau Claire/‬
‭La Crosse‬ ‭-‬

‭Tues-7-May‬ ‭Richmond/Hampton‬ ‭Albany‬ ‭Cupertino/Monterey‬ ‭Madison‬ ‭-‬

‭Wed-8-May‬ ‭Virginia Beach‬ ‭Syracuse/Rochester‬ ‭Fresno/Bakersfield‬ ‭Milwaukee‬ ‭-‬

‭Thurs-9-May‬ ‭Raleigh/Durham‬ ‭Niagara Falls/ Buffalo‬ ‭Santa Barbara‬ ‭Chicago‬ ‭-‬

‭Fri-10-May‬ ‭Charlotte‬ ‭Erie/Pittsburgh‬ ‭Los Angeles/‬
‭Carlsbad‬

‭Portage/‬
‭Grand Rapids‬ ‭-‬

‭Sat-11-May‬ ‭Spartanburg/‬
‭Greenville‬

‭Morgantown/‬
‭Charleston‬ ‭San Diego‬ ‭Lansing/‬

‭Ann Arbor‬ ‭-‬

‭Sun-12-May‬ ‭Columbia/Sumter‬ ‭Lexington‬ ‭Palm Springs/‬
‭Riverside‬ ‭Detroit‬ ‭-‬

‭Mon-13-May‬ ‭Charleston/‬
‭Savannah‬

‭Knoxville/‬
‭Pigeon Forge‬ ‭Las Vegas‬ ‭Toledo/‬

‭Bowling Green‬ ‭-‬

‭Tues-14-May‬ ‭Jacksonville/‬
‭St. Augustine‬ ‭Athens/Duluth‬ ‭Prescott/Phoenix‬ ‭Cleveland/Akron‬ ‭-‬

‭Wed-15-May‬ ‭Orlando‬ ‭Atlanta‬ ‭Tempe/Tucson‬ ‭Columbus‬ ‭Fargo/Bismark‬

‭Thurs-16-May‬ ‭Sarasota‬ ‭Marietta/Kennesaw‬ ‭Las Cruces/El Paso‬ ‭Hamilton/‬
‭Cincinnati‬ ‭Sturgis/Gillette‬

‭Fri-17-May‬ ‭St. Petersburg‬ ‭Chattanooga‬ ‭Pecos/Midland‬ ‭Louisville‬ ‭Laurel/Bozeman‬

‭Sat-18-May‬ ‭Tampa/Gainesville‬ ‭Murfreesboro/‬
‭La Vergne‬

‭San Angelo/‬
‭Fredericksburg‬

‭Indianapolis/‬
‭Lafayette‬

‭Idaho Falls/‬
‭Ketchum‬

‭Sun-19-May‬ ‭Valdosta/Tifton‬ ‭Nashville/Huntsville‬ ‭San Antonio‬ ‭St Louis‬ ‭Boise‬

‭Mon-20-May‬ ‭Columbus/‬
‭Montgomery‬ ‭Memphis‬ ‭New Braunfels/‬

‭San Marcos‬ ‭Des Moines/Omaha‬ ‭Salt Lake City‬

‭Tues-21-May‬ ‭Fort Walton Beach/‬
‭Pensacola‬ ‭Little Rock‬ ‭Austin‬ ‭Omaha/Lincoln‬ ‭Provo‬

‭Wed-22-May‬ ‭Biloxi/Gulfport‬ ‭Hot Springs/‬
‭Bossier City‬ ‭Austin/Cedar Park‬ ‭Leavenworth/‬

‭Kansas City‬ ‭Denver‬

‭Thurs-23-May‬ ‭New Orleans/‬
‭Baton Rouge‬ ‭Texarkana‬ ‭Fort Cavazos/‬

‭College Station‬ ‭Lawrence/Topeka‬ ‭Colorado Springs‬

‭Fri-24-May‬ ‭Lafayette/‬
‭Lake Charles‬ ‭Mt. Pleasant‬ ‭Waco/Cleburne‬ ‭Wichita/Tulsa‬ ‭Amarillo/‬

‭Lubbock‬

‭Sat-25-May‬ ‭Houston‬ ‭Greenville‬ ‭Fort Worth/Allen/‬
‭Richardson‬

‭Oklahoma City/‬
‭Norman‬

‭Wichita Falls/‬
‭Plano‬

‭Sun-26-May‬ ‭Dallas‬ ‭Dallas‬ ‭Dallas‬ ‭Dallas‬ ‭Dallas‬


